SMD Low Ohmic – Current Sense Resistors
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

1.45±
0.2
How To Order
TLRP 2B 10 E R008 F TD
Common
Part
Size
*Power
Rating
**TCR
(PPM/°C)
Resistance
Code
Tolerance Packaging
TLRP –
Ultra Low
Ohm
Metal
Strip
Resistor
2B – 1206
2H - 2010
3A – 2512
1.0 = 10
2.0 = 20
3.0 = 30
C = ±25
D = ±50
W = ±75
E = ±100
R003 - ϯmΩ
R020 - ϮϬmΩ
R10 – Ϭ.ϭΩ
;ϭϬϬmΩͿ
D = ±0.5%
F = ±1%
J = ±5%
TDG =
2000/Reel
(2512
ϯmΩͿ
TE =
4000/Reel
(2512)
TD =
5000/Reel
(1206)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  TLRP2B10DR008FTD  TLRP2B10DR010FTD  TLRP2B10DR012FTD  TLRP2B10DR015FTD  TLRP2B10DR020FTD
TLRP2B10DR025FTD  TLRP2B10DR030FTD  TLRP2B10DR040FTD  TLRP2B10ER003FTD  TLRP2B10ER004FTD